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Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia©

https://www.liveinternet.ru/users/nata007/rubric/1518726/
95W x 165H

DMC-744
DMC-310
DMC-666
DMC-151
DMC-604
DMC-3805
DMC-718
DMC-209
DMC-800

Backstitch Lines:

DMC-310
DMC-498

ANC-301
ANC-403
ANC-46
ANC-73
ANC-55
ANC-38
ANC-89
ANC-109
ANC-159

black

christmas red - dk

GAM-0020
GAM-0420
GAM-0119
GAM-3236
GAM-0070
GAM-0069
GAM-0073
GAM-3107
GAM-0027

(43,76 inches, 0,2 skeins)
(3,06 inches, 0,1 skeins)

6,79" x 11,79" (95 x 165 stitches)

yellow - pl

black

Bright red

dusty rose - vy It
cranberry - It
cyclamen pink
plum

lavender - dk
delft blue - pl

(58 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(242 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(551 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(297 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(12 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(569 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(2 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(336 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(77 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

DMC-3805 cyclamen pink
DMC-718 plum

M 2]
E 2
H 2]
M 2]
O 2
L 21
O 2]
O 21
L2

DEEOENEEE

DMC-798
DMC-996
DMC-702
DMC-701
DMC-906
DMC-973
DMC-740
DMC-945
DMC-5200

ANC-147
ANC-433
ANC-239
ANC-245
ANC-256
ANC-290
ANC-925
ANC-881
ANC-1

(11,79 inches, 0,3 skeins)

(10,74 inches, 0,1 skeins)

GAM-0082
GAM-3121
GAM-0210
GAM-0321
GAM-3160
GAM-0042
GAM-3196
GAM-0924
GAM-0415

delft blue - dk
electric blue - md
kelly green
christmas green - It
parrot green - md
canary - br
tangerine

tawny - md

snow white

DMC-798 delft blue - dk

PuNToCRroC

(6 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(349 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(352 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(262 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(281 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(325 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(286 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(255 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(78 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

di Natalia

(8,94 inches, 0,1 skeins)



